SAN FRANCISCO

= e

—

ESTUARY

PARTNERSHIP

Meeting Objectives:
o Develop Draft Objectives

SAN FRANCISCO ESTUARY PARTNERSHIP

CCMP Revision
WATER Subcommittee Meeting #2

Friday, December 12, 2014, 10:00 am -12:30 pm

1515 Clay Street, Room 1505, Oakland
(Come to 14™ Floor Reception to check in)

AGENDA

1. Welcome and Introductions

2. Meeting #1 Summary

3. Develop Draft Objectives

4. Next Steps/Set Next Meeting Date

5. Adjourn

10:00

10:10

10:30

12:20

12:30



	SAN FRANCISCO ESTUARY PARTNERSHIP
	CCMP Revision
	WATER Subcommittee Meeting #2
	AGENDA

