

SAN FRANCISCO ESTUARY PARTNERSHIP

CCMP Revision WATER Subcommittee Meeting #2

Friday, December 12, 2014, 10:00 am -12:30 pm 1515 Clay Street, Room 1505, Oakland (Come to 14th Floor Reception to check in)

AGENDA

Meeting Objectives:

• Develop Draft Objectives

1.	Welcome and Introductions	10:00
2.	Meeting #1 Summary	10:10
3.	Develop Draft Objectives	10:30
4.	Next Steps/Set Next Meeting Date	12:20
5.	Adjourn	12:30